



Date: 13.02.2023 Place: Hyderabad

BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India		
Department of Corporate Services	Listing Department,		
Listing Department,	'Exchange Plaza', C-1, Block-G,		
PJ Tower, Dalal Street,	Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),		
Mumbai 400001, India	Mumbai 400051, India		
Scrip Code: 513228	Scrip Code: PENIND		

Sub: Intimation of loss of share certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements, Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform the exchange that the following share certificate (s) of the Company has been reported lost/misplaced and the shareholder of such lost share certificate(s) has requested for issue of duplicate share certificate(s);

Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Folio No	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive no. from	Distinctive no. to
1.	ANIL KUMAR MAHALEY	A 0010748	7922	55	1367060	1367114

Request you to take our request on record.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

for Pennar Industries Limited

Mirza Mohammed Ali Baig Company Secretary & Compliance Officer ACS 29058

PENNAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED